



Republic of the Philippines  
 PROVINCE OF ORIENTAL MINDORO  
 Camilmil, Calapan City 5200, Oriental Mindoro

## PURCHASE ORDER

MSSSD No. 183

Supplier: **MERCADO COMMERCIAL** P.O.: 100206 No. **0433**

Address: Victoria, Oriental Mindoro

E-mail Address:

Telephone No.: **0917-828-0254**

Date: **June 3, 2020**

Mode of Procurement: **Shopping**

TIN: **162-311-709**

Gentlemen:  
 Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery: **PAGO**  
 Delivery Term: **w/ in 7 calendar days upon receipt of NTP**  
 Payment Term: **charge**

Item No.	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
1	pcs	Banana Tissue Culture	5,000	0.90	4,500.00
2	bags	Garden soil	15	950.00	14,250.00
3	bags	Complete fertilizer	3	1,520.00	4,560.00
4	bags	Urea	3	1,630.00	4,890.00
5	bags	Muriate of potash	3	1,720.00	5,160.00
6	boxes	Foliar fertilizer 19-19-19+ MR, 1kg	15	330.00	4,950.00
7	bags	Slow release fertilizer, 40kgs	20	3,420.00	68,400.00
8	boxes	Dithane, 1kg	10	680.00	6,800.00
9	bottles	Banana plant tissue culture (subculture 3)	50	170.00	8,500.00
					<b>122,010.00</b>

*For use of Technical Support Services - Provincial Demo Farm*

**TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: one hundred twenty two thousand ten pesos only**

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one percent (1%) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

Conforme:

**EMP JOSE MARIA S. DALUPAN**  
 Excising Assistant  
**HUMERLITO A. DOLOR MPA, PhD.**  
 Provincial Governor

**RHONIE MERCADO**

Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier

Date

6-9-2020

Funds Available:

**ALTHEA F. AGUTAYA**  
 Provincial Accountant

cristal/bac

AMOUNT

₱ 122,010.00

OBLIGATION REQUEST NO:

8711 CY 2020